
1 / Majed

Report  of study plans

1

2017 First

Faculty of Language Studies English Language & Literature

Diploma Diploma in English Language Studies and Literature

18

44

0

1

AR111
AR112
EL111
EL112
GR101
TU170

AA100A

AA100B
EL117
EL120

EL121N
U214A

U214B

EF001
EF002
EF003
IT100

MA100

BA100

Arabic Communication Skills (I)
Arabic Communication Skills (II)
English Communication Skills (I) 

English Communication Skills (II) 
Self-Learning Skills

Computing Essentials

Arts of Past & Present (I)

Arts of Past & Present (II)
Writing

English Phonetics and Linguistics 
Literary Appreciation & Critique

Worlds of English (I) 

Worlds of English (II) 

EnglishFoundation (I)
English Foundation (II)

English Foundation (III)
Foundation Information Technology

Foundation Mathematics

Career Planning and Development

University Requirements/ Mandatory

Mandatory Specialization Requirements

Foundation Program Requirements

Diploma Requirements

1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1

3
3
3
3
3
3

8

8
4
4
4
8

8

0
0
0
0
0

1

63

AR111
EF003
EL111

MA100
IT100

EL121N
EL112

AA100A
EL111
EL111
EL111
EL120
EL112
U214A

EF001
EF002
EF001

EL111

EL121

Academic year: Semester:

College: Section:

Grade: Specialization:
The number of 

Type of requir

Type of requir

Type of requir

Type of requir

Hours:

Hours:

Hours:

Hours:

Course Description

Course Description

Course Description

Course Description

Course:

Course:

Course:

Course:

No. of Part

No. of Part

No. of Part

No. of Part

Credit hour

Credit hour

Credit hour

Credit hour

Equivalents

Equivalents

Equivalents

Equivalents

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Prerequisite

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Previous

Requirement T

Requirement T

Requirement T

Requirement T

-

-

-

And

And

And

And

-

-

-

-

And

And

-

-

-

-

-

Relation

Relation

Relation

Relation


