

Report of study plans

Academic year 2017 Semester: First

College: Faculty of Language Studies Section: English Language & Literature

Grade: Diploma Specialization: Diploma in English Language Studies and Literature

The number of 63

Type of requir University Requirements/ Mandatory Hours: 18

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisit	Requirement	Relation
AR111	Arabic Communication Skills (I)	1	3				
AR112	Arabic Communication Skills (II)	1	3		AR111	Previous	-
EL111	English Communication Skills (I)	1	3		EF003	Previous	-
EL112	English Communication Skills (II)	1	3		EL111	Previous	-
GR101	Self-Learning Skills	1	3				
TU170	Computing Essentials	1	3		MA100	Previous	And
				,	IT100	Previous	And

Type of requir Mandatory Specialization Requirements Hours: 44

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement '	Relation
AA100A	Arts of Past & Present (I)	1	8		EL121N	Previous	And
				•	EL112	Previous	And
AA100B	Arts of Past & Present (II)	1	8		AA100A	Previous	-
EL117	Writing	1	4		EL111	Previous	-
EL120	English Phonetics and Linguistics	1	4		EL111	Previous	-
EL121N	Literary Appreciation & Critique	1	4	EL121	EL111	Previous	-
U214A	Worlds of English (I)	1	8		EL120	Previous	And
	•	1		1	EL112	Previous	And
U214B	Worlds of English (II)	1	8		U214A	Previous	-

Type of requir Foundation Program Requirements Hours: 0

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement '	Relation
EF001	EnglishFoundation (I)	1	0				
EF002	English Foundation (II)	1	0		EF001	Previous	-
EF003	English Foundation (III)	1	0		EF002	Previous	-
IT100	Foundation Information Technology	1	0		EF001	Previous	-
MA100	Foundation Mathematics	1	0				

Type of requir Diploma Requirements Hours: 1

Course:	Course Description	No. of Par	Credit hou	Equivalents	Prerequisito	Requirement 7	Relation
BA100	Career Planning and Development	1	1		EL111	Previous	-